EVANSVILLE COMMISSION ON THE SOCIAL STATUS OF

MEMBER
Donovan Phipps

Aaron Calbert
Leonard Collins
Melissa Morehead Moore
Rodney Culver
Darius Randall
William Edoziem
Austin Morris
Courtney Johnson
Vacancy

Deiona L. Clayton
Ted McCreary
Blake Burris
Skylarr Ruff

Vacancy

AFRICAN AMERICAN MALES

Two (2) Year Terms
Every 4" Thursday of Each Month
Civic Center Complex, Room 301

3:30 PM

IERM EXPIRATION
01/13/2026-12/31/2027
01/08/2026-12/31/2027
01/01/2026-12/31/2026
01/13/2025-12/31/2026
01/01/2025-12/31/2026
01/01/2025-12/31/2026
01/01/2025-12/31/2026
01/01/2025-12/31/2026
01/08/2026-12/21/2027

01/01/2026-12/31/2027
01/01/2026-12/31/2027
01/01/2026-12/31/2027
01/01/2026-12/31/2027

APPOINTED BY
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor



