

**EVANSVILLE COMMISSION ON THE SOCIAL STATUS OF
AFRICAN AMERICAN MALES**

**Two (2) Year Terms
Every 4th Thursday of Each Month
Civic Center Complex, Room 301
3:30 PM**

<u>MEMBER</u>	<u>TERM EXPIRATION</u>	<u>APPOINTED BY</u>
Donovan Phipps	01/13/2026-12/31/2027	City Council
Aaron Calbert	01/08/2026-12/31/2027	City Council
Leonard Collins	01/01/2026-12/31/2026	City Council
Melissa Morehead Moore	01/13/2025-12/31/2026	City Council
Rodney Culver	01/01/2025-12/31/2026	City Council
Darius Randall	01/01/2025-12/31/2026	City Council
William Edoziem	01/01/2025-12/31/2026	City Council
Austin Morris	01/01/2025-12/31/2026	City Council
Courtney Johnson	01/08/2026-12/21/2027	City Council
Vacancy		City Council
Deiona L. Clayton	01/01/2026-12/31/2027	Mayor
Ted McCreary	01/01/2026-12/31/2027	Mayor
Blake Burris	01/01/2026-12/31/2027	Mayor
Skylarr Ruff	01/01/2026-12/31/2027	Mayor
Vacancy		Mayor